Luftgewehr / Oberliga Ost / 5. Wettkampftag

SV Lanzenhain I
Mdller, Tim
Ruppel, Maja
Kimpel, Jirgen
Jockel, Linda
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Traisbach
Wald, Maleen
Kolbe, Susanne
Karney, Ina
Gunther, Annette
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV Grof3enhausen 1925
Munier, Alicia
Bathon, Daria
Leitner, Patrick
Kref3, Lukas

Mannschaftsergebnis

2:3

386 (93) 0:1
389 1.0
376 0:1
376 0:1
1527 1.0
3:2

387 0:1
389 1:0
379 0:1
382 1.0
1537 1:0
3:2

388 0:1
382 1:0
373 0:1
376 1:0
1519 1:0

(96) 386
384
378
377
1525

390
381
384
370
1525

391
362
375
373
1501

SV Wallenrod
Schonhals, Finja

Luft, Julia

Christ, Johanna
Moller, Lenja
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Petersberqg |l
Ddallinger, Michael
Peters, Annika
Wessinghage, Felix
Frischkorn, Theresa
Mannschaftsergebnis
Team Wetterau |l
Hofmann Badea, Nora-Lee
Busch, Eve-Alexander
Ful3, Sophie

Wehrum, Emily

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

