Luftgewehr / Oberliga Ost / 5. Wettkampftag

SV Lanzenhain II		2:3		SV Wallenrod
Müller, Tim	386 (93)	0:1	(96) 386	Schönhals, Finja
Ruppel, Maja	389	1:0	384	Luft, Julia
Kimpel, Jürgen	376	0:1	378	Christ, Johanna
Jöckel, Linda	376	0:1	377	Möller, Lenja
Mannschaftsergebnis	1527	1:0	1525	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Traisbach		3:2		SV Petersberg II
Wald, Maleen	387	0:1	390	Döllinger, Michael
Kolbe, Susanne	389	1:0	381	Peters, Annika
Karney, Ina	379	0:1	384	Wessinghage, Felix
Günther, Annette	382	1:0	370	Frischkorn, Theresa
Mannschaftsergebnis	1537	1:0	1525	Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV Großenhausen 1925		3:2		Team Wetterau II
Munier, Alicia	388	0:1	391	Hofmann Badea, Nora-Lee
Bathon, Daria	382	1:0	362	Busch, Eve-Alexander
Leitner, Patrick	373	0:1	375	Fuß, Sophie
Kreß, Lukas	376	1:0	373	Wehrum, Emily
Mannschaftsergebnis	1519	1:0	1501	Mannschaftsergebnis